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General information about company

Scrip code 524614

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEO56E01024
Name of the company IEL LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

22-Jan-24, 3:58 PM



Firefox

20f17

file:///E:/Vidushi/IEL%20Limited/Quarterly%20Compliances/SEBI%...

Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.77
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.68
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.61
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.61
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.61
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . o Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | .joc o f cocurities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
89T | shareholder | shareholders | P'¢ P paic-up ying (Vi) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
@ equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
In (11 . AV)HV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) V1) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 0 0
held (V) 0 e ogry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 15008330 15008330 44.97 15008330 15008330 | 44.97
Group
(B) Public 18202 18368000 18368000 55.03 18368000 18368000 | 55.03
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 18207 33376330 33376330 100 33376330 33376330 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , I;l}llmber of
No. Of asa % Number of ares
. ing full . pledged or Lo
assuming Locked in . Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares : otherwise
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding . percentage of A .
(II) convertible securities and | . sa As a % | dematerialized
» Warrants diluted share % of Sa 7o
securities . No. Of . o 00 of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XD= " |No. | total | No.
(VID+(X) As a Shares category | category | category
(a) (a) | Shares | (a) . ..
% of held held (6] (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 44.97 13758330
Group
B) Public 55.03 15105500 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 28863830 0 0 0
22-Jan-24, 3:58 PM
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of |\ of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid uj Partly shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up . S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity 7 as per SCRR, a0
(111) shares held Depository (AV)+(V)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VD) | (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eo: | Class ota
) neld (v) | Reeeipts (VD (VD % of (A+B+C2) & |29 Total Voting
X ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 15008330 15008330 | 44.97 15008330 15008330 | 44.97
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 15008330 15008330 44.97 15008330 15008330 | 44.97
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 15008330 15008330 | 44.97 15008330 15008330 | 44.97
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 43000 43000 0.13 43000 43000 0.13
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 43000 43000 0.13 43000 43000 0.13
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 18011 15215623 15215623 | 45.59 15215623 15215623 | 45.59
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 3 765330 765330 2.29 765330 765330 |2.29
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians | , o 592193 592193 1.77 592193 592193 | 1.77
(NRIs)
(1) Bodies Corporate 33 1170016 1170016 3.51 1170016 1170016 |3.51
(m) Any Other (specify) | 108 581838 581838 1.74 581838 581838 | 1.74
Sub-Total (B)(4) 18201 18325000 18325000 54.9 18325000 18325000 | 54.9
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 18202 18368000 18368000 55.03 18368000 18368000 | 55.03
2)+®B)
B3)+B)@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal (A+B+C2 18207 33376330 33376330 100 33376330 33376330 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 18207 33376330 33376330 100 33376330 33376330 | 100

6of 17 22-Jan-24, 3:58 PM



Firefox

7 of 17

file:///E:/Vidushi/IEL%20Limited/Quarterly%20Compliances/SEBI%...

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Sharf/holding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asazo full Lockedin | pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming Tu shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII)
No. of . conversion of
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities ( as a equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YI0E ) convertible Asa held in
. Outstanding " percentage of % of L
convertible securities and | . o dematerialized | gyp- Sub- Sub-
iti Warrants diluted share No. |total | No. | As a % of total
securities . No. Of . _ : : ° form (XIV) category | category | category
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares held (b) . .
@ (VID+H(X) As a held (@) (ii) (iii)
% of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 44.97 13758330
(d 0 0
Sub-Total
44.97 13758330
(VD)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 44.97 13758330
Group
(A)y=(A)
(DHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.13 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
B)(1) 0.13 0 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
() 45.59 13014123 0 0 0
(h) 2.29 765330 0 0 0
1) 1.77 72193 0 0 0
) 3.51 797016 0 0 0
(m) 1.74 456838 0 0 0
Sub-Total
(B)(4) 54.9 15105500 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1)+(B) 55.03 15105500 0 0 0
@+®)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 28863830
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 28863830
. . S . . Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage .
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

The Company had filed the application for reclassification of Promoters into Public and the same is under processing at
Listing Centre BSE.

22-Jan-24, 3:58 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RONIT
CHAMPAKLAL
SHAH

KALPANABEN
CHAMPAKLAL
SHAH

ROMIT SHAH
CHAMPAKLAL

PRADEEP
RAMNIKLAL
JHAVERI

KUSUMBEN
RAMNIKLAL
JHAVERI

SONERA
PRIYAM
JHAVERI

PREETAM
SONAWALA

PAN (II)

CMHPS9711F

AMDPS8075L

DQBPS3072Q

AACPJ2035L

AABPIJ3857B

AANPIJ1527A

ALNPS9387E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4970730

4393800

4393800

750000

500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

4970730

4393800

4393800

750000

500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.89

13.16

13.16

2.25

1.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4970730

4393800

4393800

750000

500000

Class eg:y

Total

4970730

4393800

4393800

750000

500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.89

13.16

13.16

225

1.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.89

13.16

13.16

2.25

1.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4970730 4393800 4393800 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRIYAM SHANTILAL JHAVERI

GAYATRI PRIYAM JHAVERI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPJ7656B

AATPJ1582D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15008330

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (V)

15008330

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

15008330

Class eg:y

Total

15008330

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

44.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 13758330

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NANAVATI SPECIALITY CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACN3541Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

5

Category

LLP

Others

HUF

Clearing Members

Overseas Corporate Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Office Bearers

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

100

108

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

125948

5000

320890

10000

120000

581838

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

125948

5000

320890

10000

120000

581838

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.38

0.96

0.03

0.36

1.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

125948

5000

320890

10000

120000

581838

Class eg:y

Total

125948

5000

320890

10000

120000

581838

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.38

0.01

0.96

0.03

0.36

1.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.38

0.01

0.96

0.03

0.36

1.74

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

22-Jan-24, 3:58 PM



Firefox file:///E:/Vidushi/IEL%20Limited/Quarterly%20Compliances/SEBI%...

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

125948 0 320890 10000 0 456838

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 of 17 22-Jan-24, 3:58 PM



Firefox file:///E:/Vidushi/IEL%20Limited/Quarterly%20Compliances/SEBI%...

17 of 17 22-Jan-24, 3:58 PM



