General information about company								
Scrip code	524614							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE056E01024							
Name of the company	IEL LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	1.77						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	1.68						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	1.61						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	1.61						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	1.61						

			Table 1	I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of sp	pecified securities				
Category of	tegory of Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(1)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	15008330			15008330	44.97	15008330		15008330	44.97
(B)	Public	18202	18368000			18368000	55.03	18368000		18368000	55.03
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	18207	33376330			33376330	100	33376330		33376330	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
	Category of	hareholder Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
			Warrants Securities No. Of	Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				44.97					13758330			
(B)	Public				55.03					15105500	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					28863830	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promoto	er Group				
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as	
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement sh	lowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Promo	ter and Promote	er Group						
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	15008330			15008330	44.97	15008330		15008330	44.97	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	0	0			0	0	0		0	0	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	15008330			15008330	44.97	15008330		15008330	44.97	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	15008330			15008330	44.97	15008330		15008330	44.97	
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern o	of the Public	c shareholder							
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(d)	Banks	1	43000			43000	0.13	43000		43000	0.13	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	43000			43000	0.13	43000		43000	0.13	
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)		•									
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	18011	15215623			15215623	45.59	15215623		15215623	45.59	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3	765330			765330	2.29	765330		765330	2.29	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	46	592193			592193	1.77	592193		592193	1.77	
(l)	Bodies Corporate	33	1170016			1170016	3.51	1170016		1170016	3.51	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	108	581838			581838	1.74	581838		581838	1.74	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		18201	18325000			18325000	54.9	18325000		18325000	54.9	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		18202	18368000			18368000	55.03	18368000		18368000	55.03	
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern o	of the Non I	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	lder	•	•			
Total (A+B+C2		18207	33376330			33376330	100	33376330		33376330	100	
Total (A+B+C)		18207	33376330			33376330	100	33376330		33376330	100	

	No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled	nber of Shares ged or otherwise imbered (XIII)	- Number of	Sub-cates	gorization	of shares
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Prom	oter a	nd Prom	oter G	Group				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				44.97					13758330			
(d)				0					0			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				44.97					13758330			
(2) Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter	Foreign			44.97					13758330			
Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2) B	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding i	pattern of the Publ	ic sha	reholder			13730330			
(1)	Institutions (I		g snarcholding j	pattern of the rubi	10 3110	renorder						
(d)	mstitutions (1	Joinestic)		0.13					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.13					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	Goreign)										
(3)	· ·	rnment / State (Government(s)							1		
(4)	Non-institutio		30 (61111116111(3)							1		
(g)	Tion morratio			45.59					13014123	0	0	0
(h)				2.29					765330	0	0	0
(i)				1.77					72193	0	0	0
(1)				3.51					797016	0	0	0
(m)				1.74					456838	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)				54.9					15105500	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				55.03					15105500	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Non	Pron	oter- No	n Pub	lic shareholder	II.		1	1
Total (A+B+C2)				100					28863830			
Total (A+B+C				100					28863830	1		
Disclosure of n	notes in case of	promoter holid	ing in demateria	alsed form is less t	han 1	00 percei	ntage	Textual Information(1)				

7 of 17

	Text Block
Textual Information()	The Company had filed the application for reclassification of Promoters into Public and the same is under processing at Listing Centre BSE.

		I	ndividuals/Hindu u	ındivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RONIT CHAMPAKLAL SHAH	KALPANABEN CHAMPAKLAL SHAH	ROMIT SHAH CHAMPAKLAL	PRADEEP RAMNIKLAL JHAVERI	KUSUMBEN RAMNIKLAL JHAVERI	SONERA PRIYAM JHAVERI	PREETA M SONAWALA
PAN (II)	CMHPS9711F	AMDPS8075L	DQBPS3072Q	AACPJ2035L	AABPJ3857B	AANPJ1527A	ALNPS9387E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4970730	4393800	4393800	750000	500000	0	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4970730	4393800	4393800	750000	500000	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.89	13.16	13.16	2.25	1.5	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	4970730	4393800	4393800	750000	500000	0	0
Class eg:y							
Total	4970730	4393800	4393800	750000	500000	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.89	13.16	13.16	2.25	1.5	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.89	13.16	13.16	2.25	1.5	0	0
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•	1	-1	1	l	l
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4970730	4393800	4393800	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/H	indu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRIYAM SHANTILAL JHAVERI	GAYATRI PRIYAM JHAVERI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPJ7656B	AATPJ1582D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0	15008330
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	0	0	15008330
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	44.97
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	0	0	15008330
Class eg:y			
Total	0	0	15008330
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	44.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	44.97
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares p	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	13758330
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NANAVATI SPECIALITY CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED						
PAN (II)	AAACN3541Q	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	0	0					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	0	0					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	0	0					
Class eg:y							
Total	0	0					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0					
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	1					
No. (a)	, ,						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter					

			Any Other (specify	r)	
1	2	3	4	5	
LLP	Others	HUF	Clearing Members	Overseas Corporate Bodies	
Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
	Office Bearers				Click here to go back
					Total
4	2	100	1	1	108
125948	5000	320890	10000	120000	581838
-					
125948	5000	320890	10000	120000	581838
0.38	0.01	0.96	0.03	0.36	1.74
g Rights held	in each class of securit	ies (IX)			
125948	5000	320890	10000	120000	581838
125948	5000	320890	10000	120000	581838
0.38	0.01	0.96	0.03	0.36	1.74
0.38	0.01	0.96	0.03	0.36	1.74
	s (X				

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	125948	0	320890	10000	0	456838	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	